
1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

 

 



5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 

 



7 

 

 



8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.undp.ba/
http://www.sogfbih.ba/
mailto:aida.lakovic-hoso@undp.org
mailto:aida.lakovic-hoso@undp.org
mailto:muamer.obarcanin@undp.org


9 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 



10 

 

- 

- 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 



11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

http://www.undp.ba/

